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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teresa Neuendorffer5328
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.300 9.2259.400 37.125
5 3 1 5 1T

1T

Rose Feldman5358
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.225 9.3009.350 37.125
3 4 2T 3 1T

1T

Natalie Gebhart5308
San Mateo

9.175 9.350 9.3509.125 37.000
6 2 5 2 3 

3 

Olivia Cooper5352
Edge

9.300 9.375 9.4758.350 36.500
2 1 13 1 4T

4T

Nakai Johnson5349
Champion

9.050 9.150 9.2009.100 36.500
8 5 6 6T 4T

4T

Kira Hill5346
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.775 9.2509.075 36.225
7 13 7 4 6 

6 

Piper Ryan5348
Champion

8.850 8.800 9.2009.200 36.050
10 12 4 6T 7 

7 

Emer Gallagher5343
Accel

9.025 8.975 9.0508.825 35.875
9 8 8 9T 8 

8 

Elysia Lee5341
Accel

8.600 8.475 9.2009.350 35.625
13 15 2T 6T 9 

9 

Madison Fredrick5354
Adventure Rec

9.225 8.650 8.9508.550 35.375
4 14 12 12 10 

10 

Jessica Carr5339
Elevate

8.300 8.950 9.0508.800 35.100
15 9 9 9T 11 

11 

Sarah Bennetts5359
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.875 8.9758.575 35.075
12 11 11 11 12 

12 

Abby Miller5303
Golden Bear

8.750 9.025 8.9258.275 34.975
11 6T 14 13 13 

13 

Anya Podkaminer5340
Accel

8.425 9.025 8.7508.200 34.400
14 6T 15 16 14 

14 

Grace Howard5347
Santa Cruz

9.325 8.925 8.8507.250 34.350
1 10 16 14T 15 

15 

Olivia Handa5314
Titans

8.150 8.250 8.8508.625 33.875
16 16 10 14T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2016 NorCal Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 5-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/5/2016 7:45 PM

Women / 5 / Jr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Herbst5310
San Mateo

9.525 9.450 9.5759.100 37.650
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Kelly Hui5316
Gold Star

9.050 9.450 9.3259.350 37.175
5 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Ciera Chan5355
High Definition

8.725 9.150 9.2009.000 36.075
8 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Madison Tallerino5324
Adventure Rec

9.350 8.400 9.6258.575 35.950
2 14 6 1 4 

4 

Yasmin Seraj5353
Edge

9.075 9.150 9.4257.850 35.500
4 5T 12T 3 5 

5 

Ashley Cummings5318
V-Force

8.850 9.075 8.9758.425 35.325
7 7 7 7 6 

6 

Laura Bott5313
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 9.575 8.9008.125 35.300
9 1 10 8 7 

7 

Felicity Panicacci5338
West Valley

8.300 9.025 8.7258.775 34.825
12 9 4 11T 8 

8 

Sophie Southard5322
Elite

8.875 9.200 8.7507.450 34.275
6 4 14 9T 9 

9 

Amanda Bearg5331
Cal-Star

8.350 8.850 8.6508.375 34.225
11 11 8 13 10 

10 

Alyssa Murillo5323
Clovis

8.600 8.950 8.7507.875 34.175
10 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Katherine Turk5311
USA Sports Gilroy

8.125 9.050 8.5508.250 33.975
13 8 9 14 12 

12 

Kadence DiLaura5312
USA Sports Gilroy

7.850 8.500 8.7258.700 33.775
15 13 5 11T 13 

13 

Madison Mash5319
Classic

9.200 8.250 9.0756.750 33.275
3 15 15 6 14 

14 

Kalani Lagrimas5345
Top Flight

8.000 8.700 8.2757.850 32.825
14 12 12T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Phillips5337
Technique

9.300 9.250 9.6008.975 37.125
3T 4 4 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Jacobi5356
Twisters

9.200 9.600 9.4008.500 36.700
6 1 12 2 2T

2T

Priscilla Nguyen5326
Airborne

9.225 9.550 9.2008.725 36.700
5 2 9 5T 2T

2T

Maeve O'Brien5301
Novato

9.325 9.275 9.0509.025 36.675
2 3 3 9 4 

4 

Julia Shalev5342
Accel

9.000 9.175 9.3258.850 36.350
8T 5T 7 3 5 

5 

Bianca Bravo5362
Rodina

9.425 9.050 9.2758.525 36.275
1 8 11 4 6 

6 

Ella Nixon5304
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.600 9.2009.050 36.150
3T 12 2 5T 7 

7 

Danielle Sipes5351
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 9.0008.775 35.950
8T 5T 8 10 8 

8 

Elly Ronald5344
GymWorld

8.925 9.000 9.0758.900 35.900
11 9 5T 8 9 

9 

Siena Bertacco5325
Redwood Empire

9.025 8.900 8.9258.900 35.750
7 11 5T 12 10 

10 

Ava Guistino5361
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.975 9.1508.200 35.325
8T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Danna Coyne5320
GymStars Stockton

8.850 7.800 8.7759.200 34.625
12 16 1 13 12 

12 

Sterling Kern5334
CSC - Race

8.400 8.300 8.9758.650 34.325
13 13 10 11 13 

13 

Lindy Ballard5330
Cal-Star

7.850 9.125 8.3007.875 33.150
16 7 14 15 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Talbot5357
Woodland

8.350 7.925 8.4257.725 32.425
14 14 15 14 15 

15 

Gianna Scafani5329
Cal-Star

8.075 7.850 8.1007.075 31.100
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Jr H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Fong5309
San Mateo

9.650 9.475 9.5259.575 38.225
1 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Jasmine Yi5327
Airborne

9.450 9.475 9.7008.800 37.425
2 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Isabel Eskes5307
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.200 9.5259.500 37.125
6T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Kimiko Nakaji5333
CSC - Race

9.000 9.500 9.0259.350 36.875
4T 1 4 7 4 

4 

Mia Sereni5306
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.050 9.3259.625 36.850
9T 6 1 4 5 

5 

Briana Adler5321
CYC

9.000 8.875 8.8009.000 35.675
4T 8 5 11 6 

6 

Brianna Holmes5363
Rodina

9.250 8.725 8.8508.325 35.150
3 9 11 9 7 

7 

Gabriela Cooney5350
Champion

8.725 8.950 8.7008.525 34.900
12T 7 8 13 8 

8 

Amanda Robles5315
Black Diamond

8.725 8.200 9.1258.775 34.825
12T 13 7 5 9 

9 

Brooklyn Labo5305
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.950 9.0508.350 34.075
12T 14T 10 6 10 

10 

Rhea McKenzie5365
Marin Elite

8.100 9.150 8.4008.375 34.025
16 5 9 14 11 

11 

Charlotte Stevens5360
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.300 8.7258.025 33.450
15 12 15 12 12 

12 

Julianna Lawscha5364
Rodina

8.850 8.650 7.8008.050 33.350
9T 10 14 15 13 

13 

Leah Hannaoui5332
East Bay

8.850 7.950 8.8257.650 33.275
9T 14T 16 10 14 

14 

Dinara Brown5335
Technique

8.900 7.150 8.9008.200 33.150
6T 16 12 8 15 

15 

Riley Fries5317
V-Force

8.900 8.500 7.4508.175 33.025
6T 11 13 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


